
Investment Units Average
Cost

Accounting
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Movement

Yeo Family Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Investment Summary with Market Movement

Cash/Bank Accounts
Commonwealth Bank Account #9668 1,327.711,327.711,327.711,327.710000

1,327.711,327.71

Derivatives (incl. Instalment Warrants)
Pepperstone Group Portfolio 52.431.00 52.4352.43 0.00 0.0052.430000 0.00YEO_PEPPE

R

52.4352.43 0.00 0.00 0.00

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)
I Synergy Group Limited 5,001.00109,647.00 0.053,618.35 (1,382.65) (1,382.65)0.033000 0.00IS3.AX

5,001.003,618.35 (1,382.65) (1,382.65) 0.00

Shares in Unlisted Companies (Australian)
Neutralysis Industries Pty Ltd 10,000.0010.00 1,000.0010,000.00 0.00 0.001,000.000000 0.00YEO_NIPL

Postech International Pty Ltd 0.000.00 0.000.00 0.00 (7,918.25)0.077500 0.00YEO_POSTE
CH

10,000.0010,000.00 0.00 (7,918.25) 0.00

16,381.1414,998.49 (1,382.65) (9,300.90) 0.00



Units Cost Units Cost

AdditionsInvestment Opening Balance

Units Cost Accounting
Profit/(Loss)

Closing Balance

Units Cost Market Value

Disposals

Yeo Family Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Investment Movement Report

Bank Accounts

Commonwealth Bank Account #9668

1,327.71(2,692.50)4,020.21 1,327.71

4,020.21 (2,692.50) 1,327.71 1,327.71

Derivatives (incl. Instalment Warrants)

YEO_PEPPER - Pepperstone Group Portfolio

1.00 52.4352.431.00 52.43

52.43 52.43 52.43

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

IS3.AX - I Synergy Group Limited

109,647.00 109,647.00 5,001.005,001.00 3,618.35

5,001.00 5,001.00 3,618.35

Shares in Unlisted Companies (Australian)

YEO_NIPL - Neutralysis Industries Pty Ltd

10.00 10.00 10,000.0010,000.00 10,000.00

YEO_POSTECH - Postech International Pty Ltd

(166,700.00) 0.00(5,001.00)5,001.00166,700.00

5,001.00 10,000.00 (5,001.00) 10,000.00 10,000.00

(7,693.50)9,073.64 16,381.14 14,998.4915,001.00



Investment Contract Date Units CGT Cost Base Market ValueTax DeferredCost Projected Profit
/(Loss)

Taxable Profit
Indexation

Taxable Profit
Discounted/Depreciation

Taxable Profit
Notional

Yeo Family Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Unrealised Capital Gains - Detailed Report

Derivatives (incl. Instalment Warrants)

YEO_PEPPER - Pepperstone Group Portfolio

06/02/2021 0.001.00 52.43 0.0052.43 0.00 0.00 0.0052.4300

1.00 52.4352.43 52.4300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

1.00 52.4352.43 52.4300 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

IS3.AX - I Synergy Group Limited

15/12/2020 (1,382.65)109,647.00 5,001.00 0.005,001.00 0.00 0.00 0.003,618.3510

109,647.00 5,001.005,001.00 3,618.3510 (1,382.65) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

109,647.00 5,001.005,001.00 3,618.3510 (1,382.65) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

Shares in Unlisted Companies (Australian)

YEO_NIPL - Neutralysis Industries Pty Ltd

04/08/2021 0.0010.00 10,000.00 0.0010,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010,000.0000

10.00 10,000.0010,000.00 10,000.0000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

10.00 10,000.0010,000.00 10,000.0000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

15,053.43 15,053.43 13,670.7810 (1,382.65) 0.00 0.00 0.000.00



Yeo Family Super Fund

As at 30 June 2022

Market Movement Report

Investment Date Description Units

Accounting
Market

Movement Balance Consideration
Accounting
Cost Base

Accounting
Profit/(loss)

Unrealised Realised Total

Depreciation
Cost

Movement

15/03/2022 Code/Class Change 5,001.00 0.00 0.00 5,001.00 0.00 0.000.00109,647.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 (1,382.65) 0.00 3,618.35 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 109,647.00 5,001.00 (1,382.65) 3,618.35 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

IS3.AX - I Synergy Group Limited

04/08/2021 Purchase 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.000.0010.00

30/06/2022 10.00 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

YEO_NIPL - Neutralysis Industries Pty Ltd

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 52.43 0.00 0.000.001.00

30/06/2022 1.00 0.00 0.00 52.43 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

YEO_PEPPER - Pepperstone Group Portfolio

01/07/2021 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,919.25 0.00 0.000.00166,700.00
15/03/2022 Share Consolidation 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,919.25 0.00 0.000.00(57,053.00)
15/03/2022 Code/Class Change 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,919.25 0.00 0.000.00(109,647.00)
15/03/2022 Code/Class Change (5,001.00) 0.00 0.00 7,918.25 5,001.00 0.005,001.000.00
30/06/2022 Revaluation 0.00 (7,918.25) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00

30/06/2022 0.00 (5,001.00) (7,918.25) 0.00 5,001.00 5,001.00 0.000.00

YEO_POSTECH - Postech International Pty Ltd

(9,300.90) 0.00 (9,300.90)Total Market Movement


